
2024 Avenues Street Fair  - September 14th
Vendor List as of May 3, 2024

Vendor Type Business name Website
Art, Retail 3G3D Printing https://sites.google.com/view/3g3d-printing/menu
Art, Retail Akasha Leather https://AkashaLeather.com
Art, Retail All by Chance
Art, Retail Alyssa Powers https://www.instagram.com/alyssapowers_
Art, Retail Astrology by Rob http://www.astrologybyrob.com
Art, Retail Avenues on Fourth http://www.avenuesonfourth.com
Art, Retail Awesome Mud Works https://instagram.com/awesomemudworks
Art, Retail Backcountry Knitter http://www.backcountryknitter.com
Art, Retail Bam Wear http://bamwear.com
Art, Retail Bijou Ã‰toile http://Bijouetoile.com
Art, Retail Bri Forcier http://www.briforcier.com
Art, Retail Bright & Stormy Kids LLC https://www.instagram.com/bright.stormy.kids/
Art, Retail Bucket Hats https://www.instagram.com/dgleaver/
Art, Retail C&C Candies https://www.facebook.com/CandCCandies
Art, Retail C.A.M.'s Third Eye http://www.chrisalanmonte.photography
Art, Retail C.D. Cross / American Folk Art Sculptures http://c.d.cross.american.folk.art
Art, Retail Carina Barajas Art http://carinabarajasart.com
Art, Retail Caroline Ceramics https://carolineceramics.shop/
Art, Retail Ceramica Artistica ASV https://www.instagram.com/ceramicaartisticaasv
Art, Retail Cici Art https://www.ciciart.store/
Art, Retail Cira Studio http://Cirastudio.com
Art, Retail Claire Tanner Art http://clairetannerart.etsy.com
Art, Retail Club Mud http://clubmudd.com
Art, Retail Cool Leather Stuff https://www.instagram.com/coolleatherstuff/
Art, Retail Creepy But Cute Press http://creepybutcutepress.com
Art, Retail Crooked Shed Woodworks https://www.crookedshedwoodworks.com/
Art, Retail Crooked Trails Silver http://www.crookedtrailssilver.ocm
Art, Retail DeSolyMar Handmade Pottery http://Www.Instagram.com/desolymarhp
Art, Retail Eats http://Hotplate.com/eatsbakery
Art, Retail Ell & Nor https://www.instagram.com/pastellanor
Art, Retail Ellerbeck Bed & Breakfast http://www.ellerbeckbedandbreakfast.com
Art, Retail Evi Studio Art https://evistudioart.etsy.com
Art, Retail Eye Candy Gear http://Geteyecandygear.com
Art, Retail Fandom Designs By Jo https://linktr.ee/fandomdesignsbyjo
Art, Retail Fat Macs https://www.instagram.com/fat_macs
Art, Retail Fire Girl Pottery https://www.instagram.com/firegirl_pottery/
Art, Retail FireDance Pottery http://www.firedancepottery.com
Art, Retail Flaming Homer's Hot Sauce http://www.flaminghomers.com
Art, Retail Flights of Fancy http://@Nikchelle on Instagram
Art, Retail Fount Paper https://www.fountpaper.com/
Art, Retail Hadfield House http://@HadfieldHouse.slc
Art, Retail Haggle Gnomes R Us LLC http://sgtmess33@gmail.com
Art, Retail Happy Color https://www.instagram.com/happycolor_tiedye/
Art, Retail Industry Mercantile http://www.IndustryMercantile.com
Art, Retail Iron Desert Arts https://irondesertarts.com/
Art, Retail Jan Harris Smith Studio https://www.instagram.com/janharrissmithstudio
Art, Retail Jen Galaxy Art https://jengalaxyart.square.site/
Art, Retail Jerry C Randall http://none
Art, Retail Jodi Emery Design https://www.instagram.com/jodiemerydesign/
Art, Retail Just A Living Human http://Justalivinghuman.Etsy.com
Art, Retail Kaylee Rakowski http://www.Kayleerakowski.com
Art, Retail KIM WING DESIGNS http://donot have one
Art, Retail Kinetic Kat Designs http://instagram.com/kinetic_kat
Art, Retail Kristen & Color https://kristenandcolor.square.site
Art, Retail Labrument https://www.etsy.com/shop/maxsavvy
Art, Retail Levi Art Studios http://www.Leviartstudios.com
Art, Retail Lisa Alexandra Studios https://www.instagram.com/lisaalexandrastudios/
Art, Retail Llama Butterfly http://llamabutterfly.com
Art, Retail Lynn's Lavender and Tea Towels https://www.facebook.com/lynn.rosen.393/
Art, Retail Lyra Zoe - Artist https://lyrazoe.square.site/

www.avenuesstreetfair.org

https://sites.google.com/view/3g3d-printing/menu
https://www.instagram.com/pastellanor
https://www.instagram.com/fat_macs
https://kristenandcolor.square.site/


Art, Retail Mandrake Creative Co. https://www.mandrakecc.com/
Art, Retail Mercedes Alexis Designs http://www.MercedesAlexisDesigns.com
Art, Retail Messenger Energy Works http://Messenger Energy Works on FB and Instagram
Art, Retail Mike Evertsen Realtor https://www.plumbandcompany.com/agent/mike-evertsen/
Art, Retail My Sapphire Styles http://FB.ME/MySapphireStyles
Art, Retail My Urban Poncho https://www.myurbanponcho.com
Art, Retail Nanapuras Peruvian Handicrafts https://instagram.com/nanapurasperu
Art, Retail Next of Kiln Designs http://www.nextofkilndesigns.com
Art, Retail Nox Tie Dye https://www.instagram.com/nox_tiedye
Art, Retail Of  Wonders and Tides http://www.ofwondersandtides.com
Art, Retail One Day Bath http://www.onedaybath.com
Art, Retail Our Children's Earth, LLC https://localartisancollective.com/stephanie-howerton/
Art, Retail Parami https://paramitaste.com/
Art, Retail ParfÃ© Diem http://parfediem.com
Art, Retail Park Lane Independent Senior Living http://stellarliving.com
Art, Retail Passion Flowers LLC https://www.instagram.com/personalizedandcrafts
Art, Retail Pens by Clayton http://clayton@regsearch.com
Art, Retail Pottery by Brooke http://@potterybybrooke
Art, Retail Pottery by DM
Art, Retail Precious Designs
Art, Retail Priya Henna Arts http://f@Priya.HennaArtsBoutique
Art, Retail Puppets in the City/ Art Party Marty http://www.puppetsinthecity.org
Art, Retail Quirky Clay Co. https://www.instagram.com/quirky.clay.co/
Art, Retail Raw Eddyâ€™s Snacks http://www.raweddys.com
Art, Retail Recycled Bling https://www.instagram.com/recycledbling
Art, Retail Redmountainringmaker http://Jan salisbury facebook
Art, Retail Redwing Studio
Art, Retail Robynn's Nest Pottery http://Www.RobynnsNestPottery.com
Art, Retail Rocky Mountain Bully Chews http://www.rockymountainbullychews.com
Art, Retail Roxval http://www.roxval.com
Art, Retail Rustic Rose https://www.instagram.com/rusticrose_byrose/
Art, Retail Salt Lake City Soap https://www.facebook.com/SLC.Soap/
Art, Retail Salt Lake Pottery Studio http://saltlakepotterystudio.com
Art, Retail Sara's Strings and Things https://www.instagram.com/saras.stringsandthings/
Art, Retail Sauced Up Salsa http://Www.saucedupsalsa.com
Art, Retail Shumanart llc http://www.jamesshuman.bigcartel.com
Art, Retail Smart Shark Designs http://www.SmartSharkDesigns.com
Art, Retail SoyMurga https://soymurga.com/
Art, Retail Sticks and Stones Design http://www.sticksandstones.design
Art, Retail Stitch Hiker Designs http://Www.stitchhikerdesigns.etsy.com
Art, Retail Sugar Bee  Handcrafted LLC http://www.sugarbeeskin.com
Art, Retail Sunshine Glass Art LLC http://sunshineglassartllc.myshopify.com
Art, Retail Syd Squared Jewelry http://Sydsquaredjewelry.com
Art, Retail Tahoe Pine http://tahoepine.com
Art, Retail Telos Wire Art https://www.instagram.com/telos.wire.art/
Art, Retail Thao Embroidery Craft & Sew https://chuesunique.wixsite.com/chuesunique
Art, Retail The Doily Maven https://thedoilymaven.etsy.com/
Art, Retail The Other Side Village http://theothersidevillage.com
Art, Retail The Pottery Shed
Art, Retail The Trash Pile https://thetrashpile.co/
Art, Retail Thorpe Ceramics https://www.thorpeceramics.com/
Art, Retail Thursday Saturday http://thursdaysaturday.square.site
Art, Retail Tink & Posh http://www.tinkandposh.com
Art, Retail Toffee Teasers, LLC https://toffeeteasers.com
Art, Retail Twinkle Toes Designs https://www.instagram.com/amybeyeler
Art, Retail Unhinged http://Www.Instagram.com/UnhingedUT
Art, Retail UTAA https://utahturkish.org/
Art, Retail VetWoodworking https://www.etsy.com/shop/VetWoodworking
Art, Retail Wasatch Cooperative Market http://wasatch.coop
Art, Retail White Magnolia Studio http://www.whitemagnoliastudio.com
Art, Retail Wish and Willow Jewelry http://www.wishandwillowjewelry.com
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Art, Retail Wonder Tarot http://wonderartsllc.com
Art, Retail WovenWoodFinds http://wovenwoodfinds@instagrm.com
Art, Retail YOU + MOUNTAINS http://youplusmountains.com

Avenues Youth Booth Brooklyn Debbink
Food-Tent 801Treats, LLC
Food-Tent Killer Dogs http://www.skdogs.com
Food-Tent Beehive Freeze Honey Slush http://beehivefreeze.com
Food-Tent Brazilian Paradise https://instagram.com/brazilianparadiselemonades
Food-Tent Brucie's Berries http://Instagram.com/Brucies.berries
Food-Tent Caleb's Creative Cotton Candy
Food-Tent Chunky Cookies https://www.instagram.com/chunkycookies.us
Food-Tent Empanadas801 http://Www.instagram.com/empanadas801ut
Food-Tent INTI Coffee http://www.INTISpecialtyCoffee.com
Food-Tent La Casa de La Empanada http://Lacasadelaempanadaslc
Food-Tent Lemon Drip http://Thelemondrip.com
Food-Tent Magpie's Sweet House https://www.instagram.com/magpiessweethouse/
Food-Tent San Diablo Artisan Churros https://sandiablochurros.com/
Food-Tent Shiro Kuma Snow Cream http://www.shirokumasnowcream.com
Food-Tent Twisted Tiramisu http://Www.twistedtiramisuSLC.com
Food-Truck Travelin Tom's Coffee of Point of the Mountain https://travelintomscoffee.com/

Government Agency City Creek Water Treatment Plant http://www.keepitpurecitycreek.com
Government Agency Salt Lake City Department of Public Utilities https://www.slc.gov/utilities/

Non-Profit Organization HEAL Utah http://healutah.org
Non-Profit Organization Pinyon Montessori https://www.pinyonmontessori.org/
Non-Profit Organization Rocky Mountain Dachshund Rescue http://rockymountaindachshundrescue.com
Non-Profit Organization Save Our Foothills http://slcfoothills.org
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